
Café Classics 

Grill Station 

Deli Sandwich 

Pizza Station 

Salads 

 

Your Choice of  

Fresh Fruit & 

Vegetables 

Monday, December 8 

Parmesan Garlic Chicken 
Bowl 

Tuesday, December 9 

Little Caesars Pizza. 
Wednesday, December 10 

Cherry Blossom Chicken 
Thursday, December 11 

Macaroni & Cheese w/Roll 
Friday, December 12 

Mexicali Rice Bowl  
w/Cajun Chicken 

Monday, December 1 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl 
Tuesday, December 2 

Little Caesars Pizza 
Wednesday, December 3 

Breakfast for Lunch 
Thursday, December 4 

Breaded Ravioli  
with Marinara Sauce 

Friday, December 5 

Mexicali Meal 

Redford Union Secondary Campus 

We are excited to have our students 
back to school and eating FREE 

nutritious meals again this school year.   
Please feel free to reach out to our 
department with any questions…… 

313.242.6000 
Joy = Hartmanj@redfordu.k12.mi.us 

 
Please feel free to visit our website for 
more information and links to online 

forms and menu’s  
 https://https://www.redfordu.k12.mi.us/

district/food-service/ 



Last day of school: 
Friday, December 19 

Classes Resume 
Tuesday, January 5 

Monday, December 15 

Meatballs & Chicken Bowl 
Tuesday, December 16 

Little Caesars Pizza 
Wednesday, December 17 

Breakfast for Lunch 
Thursday, December 18 

Rotini Pasta  
w/Meat Sauce 

Friday, December 19 

Mexicali Bar 
 

Wishing you and your family 
a bright and happy Holiday 
Joy Hartman, Director of Food Services 

& the Child Nutrition Staff at your school 


